NOVARTIS AG

NOVARTIS AG
ISIN:  CH0012005267

WKN:

Prehled
17.07.2024 11:39:32
Cena
98,60 CHF
Zména © -010%(-0,10)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN CH0012005267
Symbol NOVN
Burza London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Ména CHF
Sektor Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Typ Akcie
cenného
papiru
Trzni 198.160 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

96,00 CHF
(5.000)

100,92 CHF
(5.000)

98,485 CHF
98,60 CHF
97,615 CHF
98,70 CHF

98,324782
CHF

812
74.530,19
6

24

30

1200526

51

100,00 J

90.00

80.00

70.00
60.00
2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,

VSechny burzy pro NOVARTIS AG

Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
SIX Swiss Exchange 17.07.2024 12:14 98,52 CHF 124,47 6.511
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160619331,256768043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0012005267&ID_NOTATION=99203782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012005267&ID_NOTATION=99203782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012005267&ID_NOTATION=99203782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e28237ef62c7c8a368cf0717efc3cfbb61621fb9a092e1c7a942849ae0e6dee6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b741191365390c439&time=1721298550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bd46045c0d64a12b934889b8a0ae93f0708e1fa0d6ef1715433d234d00db045&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92a7785f71fb1c826&time=1721298550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd06869d95438f5661aebbeb892b27ffa7e09bf7bba3871bb9c0a15926a1e812&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ade5be670ca5858a1&time=1721298550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ed8325f73af67a3d3b6bed9453d848fd91d29c7a892dea4a16fa2c636dfbd8d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=636b93e4a03fe218a&time=1721298550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d46e0a0878dba72e7d5de3c09c1afd3c04b612a43a791cf95c2c2a7346f4efe&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3a78fd632bc9a717&time=1721298550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101502

NOVARTIS AG

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: NOVARTIS AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

17.07.2024

28.06.2019
28.06.2019
28.06.2019
16.07.2024
28.06.2019
28.06.2019

11:39

08:01
14:05
19:57
20:31
14:08
18:45

98,60 CHF

80,10 EUR
80,19 EUR
80,16 EUR
109,558 USD
80,18 EUR
80,40 EUR

0,07

0,00
0,08
0,13
3,39
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0012005267-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0012005267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1938365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11266

NOVARTIS AG

Detaily

17.07.2024 11:39:32

Cena
98,60 CHF

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-0,10% (-0,10)

ISIN CHO0012005267

Symbol NOVN

Burza London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Ména CHF

Sektor Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Typ Akcie

cenného

papiru

Trzni 198.160 EUR

kapitalizace

(mil.)

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) 96,00 CHF
(5.000)
Prodej (€astka) 100,92 CHF
(5.000)
Oteviraci cena 98,485 CHF
Max 98,60 CHF
Min 97,615 CHF
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 98,70 CHF
den)
Cena vazena 98,324782
obchodovanym objemem CHF
Objem (kusy) 812
Obchodovany objem 74.530,19
Pocet obchodu 6
Posledni zobchodovany 24
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +7,17% +16,54% +17,50%
Vykonn. +6,60 +14,01 +14,70
(abs.)
Beta 0,84 0,90 0,79
Volatilita 87,63 62,76 39,28

CESKAS

spofitelna

100.00

20.00

20.00

70.00

60.00

5l

2022 2023

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2024

98,95 CHF (2.119

95,79 CHF (71.594
90,75 CHF (71.309
89,35 CHF (60.962
100,63 CHF (15.07.2024
57,59 CHF (12.03.2024
100,63 CHF (15.07.2024
57,59 CHF (12.03.2024

—_— = — — — — = —
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NOVARTIS AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

U NOVARTIS

Kontakty
NOVARTIS AG

Lichtstrasse 35 - 4056 Basel
Telefon:+41-61-324-11-11
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: NOVARTIS AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

=

Profil spole¢nosti

Novartis AG is a holding company, which engages in the business of developing,
manufacturing, and marketing healthcare products. It operates through the following
segments: Innovative Medicines, Sandoz, and Corporate. The Innovative Medicines
segment includes researching, distributing and selling patented pharmaceuticals. The

Sandoz segment focuses on marketing finished dosage form medicines and intermediary

products including active pharmaceutical ingredients. The Corporate segment is involved in
group management and central services. The company was founded on February 29, 1996

and is headquartered in Basel, Switzerland.

Clenové predstav
Vasant (Vas)

Narasimhan
Klaus Moosmayer
Steffen Lang
Aharon Gal
Fiona H. Marshall
Harry Kirsch
Karen Hale

Kees Roks

Lutz Hegemann
Michelle Weese
Patrick Horber
Rob Kowalski
Shreeram

Aradhye
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enstva

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Charles
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Andrews
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Moroney

Ana de Pro
Gonzalo

Bridgette
Heller

Daniel
Hochstrasser

Frans van
Houten

John Young
Mary Doherty
Patrice Bula
Ton Blichner
William

Winters

Hans Jorg
Reinhardt

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0012005267-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0012005267
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